
YAMPA VALLEY ENERGY SMART CONTRACTOR LIST

Vendors that perform work in the Yampa Valley are listed based on experience working on construction projects rated as

Energy Star, LEED, (former) Routt County Green Building Program, Passive House, Green Globes or Zero Energy Ready.

This list is intended to be a resource for your energy efficiency and/or improvement project.

A I R S E A L I N G

About Saving Heat (Denver | Rayetta Silverman| 303-459-6900| info@aboutsavingheat.com | www.aboutsavingheat.com

Accurate Insulation (Grand Junction) | Jim Ross | 970-241-8871 | jim.ross@installed.net | www.accurate-insulation.net

New Mountain Builders | Scott Kemp | 970-846-7207 | scott@newmountainbuilders.com |

PureBuilt Inc. | Bradley Bartels | 970-846-8026 | www.purebuiltinc.com

Smart Environmental | Joe Herd | 970-480-0655 | joe@smart-environmental.com

Fenix Spray Foam (Hayden) Ron Murphey 970-846-0622 felixsprayfoam@gmail.com

C E R T I F I E D P A S S I V E H O U S E C O N S U L T A N T S

WorkshopL (Steamboat) | Eric Lobeck | 970-875-4512 | elobeck@workshopl.com | www.workshopl.com

D R A F T I N G ( W I T H E X P E R T I S E I N E N E R G Y C O D E S )

Amplify Architecture |Kieran O’Holloran | 970-879-7929 | kieran@amplifyarch.com | www.amplifyarch.com

Steamboat Engineering and Design (SEAD) | Jacob Mielke | 970-871-9101 | jake@seadinc.com | www.seadinc.com

E N E R G Y A U D I T O R S / A N A L Y S T S ( R E S I D E N T I A L & B L O W E R D O O R T E S T I N G )

Colorado Building Performance | Daniel LeBlanc | 970-439-8606 | cobuildingperformance@gmail.com

Mountain Energy Consultants (ONLY construction blower-door testing) | Chad Feagler | 970-393-2202 | chad@mountainenergyinc.com

Wilder Engineering | Andrew Wilder |970-819-7848 |andy@wilder-eng.com | www.wilder-eng.com

E N E R G Y A U D I T O R S / A N A L Y S T S ( E N G I N E E R I N G - G R A D E C O M M E R C I A L A U D I T S )

North 39 Energy (Edwards) | Jason Weingast | 970-306-4237 | jason@north39energy.com | www.north39energy.com

Deeper Green Consulting (Frisco) | Jolene Stucker | 970-471-4298 | info@deepergreenconsulting.com | www.deepergreenconsulting.com

Impact Energy (Edwards) | Melissa Kline | 970-471-5594 | melissa@impactenergyec.com | www.impactenergyec.com

E N E R G Y A U D I T O R S / A N A L Y S T S ( M I D – L E V E L & A F F O R D A B L E C O M M E R C I A L A U D I T S )

Colorado Building Performance | Daniel LeBlanc | 970-439-8606 | cobuildingperformance@gmail.com

E N E R G Y E F F I C I E N T C O M M E R C I A L L I G H T I N G D E S I G N / R E T R O F I T S

Impact Energy (Edwards) | Melissa Kline | 970-471-5594 | melissa@impactenergyec.com | www.impactenergyec.com

One Source Lighting (Grand Junction) | Shayla Kraft| 970-329-1395 | skraft@onesourcelighting.com | www.onesourcelighting.com

E N E R G Y E F F I C I E N C Y R E T R O F I T S / W E A T H E R I Z A T I O N

http://www.purebuiltinc.com
mailto:joe@smart-environmental.com
mailto:chad@mountainenergyinc.com
mailto:andy@wilder-eng.com
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E N E R G Y E F F I C I E N T A R C H I T E C T S

APEX Architecture | Brian Adams | 970-875-6098 | adams@apex-architect.com | www.apex-architect.com

Becker Design-Build | Frank Becker | 970-846-8016 | frank@beckerarchitecture.com | www.beckerarchitecture.com

CRAFT Architecture Studio | Adam Wright | 970-819-1320 | adam@craftarchitecturestudio.com | www.craftarchitecturestudio.com

GB Design Build | Hans Berend | 970-879-1725 | hberend@gbdesignbuild.com | www.gbdesignbuid.com

Joe Patrick Robbins & Associates | Joe Patrick Robbins | 970-879-4320 | joe@jprarchitecture.com | www.jprarchitecture.com

Kelly & Stone Architects | Tim Stone | 970-875-0590 | info@ksaarch.com | www.kellyandstonearchitects.com

Michael J.K. Olsen Architects | Michael Olsen | 970-870-1584 | mjko@mjkoarch.com | www.mjkoarch.com

Mountain Architecture Design | Ed Becker/Chancie Keenan | 970-879-5764 | chancie@mtnarch.com | www.mtnarch.com

Steamboat Architectural Assoc. |Bill Ranglitsh | 970-879-0819 |SAA@steamboatarchitectural.com | www.steamboatarchitectural.com

Hewitt Design Studio | Erica Hewitt | 970-846-1073 | erica@hewittdesignstudio.com | www.hewittdesignstudio.com

Todd Young Architect | Todd Young | 970-618-0168 | todd@toddyoungarchitect.com | www.toddyoungarchitect.com

Vertical Arts Architecture | Brandt Vanderbosch | 970-871-0056 | info@vertical-arts.com | www.vertical-arts.com

Wagner Design Studio | Ian Wagner | 970-846-0905 | ian@wagnerdesignstudio.com | www.wagnerdesignstudio.com

WorkshopL | Eric Lobeck | 970-291-9546 | elobeck@workshopl.com | www.workshopl.com

E N E R G Y E F F I C I E N T C O M M E R C I A L B U I L D E R S

Fair & Square Construction | Ron Davies | 970-879-7725 | fairsquareoffice@yahoo.com | www.fairandsquare.org

Fox Construction | Sarah Fox | 970-879-7529 | info@fox-construction.com | www.fox-construction.com

E N E R G Y E F F I C I E N T R E S I D E N T I A L B U I L D E R S

Dobell Contracting | John Dobell | 970-870-9625 | john@dobellcontracting.com | www.dobellcontracting.com

Fair & Square Construction | Ron Davies | 970-879-7725 | fairsquareoffice@yahoo.com | www.fairandsquare.org

Fox Construction | Sarah Fox | 970-879-7529 | info@fox-construction.com | www.fox-construction.com

GB Design Build | Hans Berend | 970-879-1725 | hberend@gbdesignbuild.com | www.gbdesignbuild.com

Letson Enterprises | Jamie Letson | 970-879-3366 | jamie@letsonenterprises.com | www.letsonenterprises.com

New Mountain Builders | Scott Kemp | 970-846-7207 | scott@newmountainbuilders.com |

Nordic Custom Constructors| Eric Simonsen | 970-734-8101 | eric@nordicei.com | www.nordicei.com

PureBuilt Inc. | Bradley Bartels | 970-846-8026 | www.purebuilt.com

Rivertree Custom Builders | Eric Rabesa | 970-879-1016 | rivertreeinc@gmail.com| www.rivertreebuilding.com

Scherer Building Corp. | Scott Scherer | 970-819-6768 | skitodie@gmail.com | www.sbc-us.com

Sustainable Building Solutions | Tarn Dickerson | 970-819-4311 | tarn@sustaiblebuildinginc.com| www.sustaiblebuildinginc.com

E L E C T R I C A L C O N T R A C T O R S

Aspen Electric (Clark) | David Schwanke | 970-819-2496 | aspenelecstmbt@gmail.com

Central Electric | Jed Gibson | 970-871-9611 | jed@cesteamboat.com | www.cesteamboat.com

Midwest Electric Systems | Fred Grippa | 970-879-4569 | info@teammes.com

Mountain States Co. (Craig) | John Madsen | 970-824-6568 | mountainstatescompany@gmail.com

Orozco Electric | Rob Orozco | 970-846-6722 |

Sleeping Giant Electric | Chris Salazar | 970-846-5522 | sleepinggiantchris@yahoo.com

G E O E X C H A N G E H E A T I N G S Y S T E M S

Simply Radiant Heating | Jeffrey Campbell | 970-879-6555

http://www.steamboatarchitectural.com
mailto:erica@hewittdesignstudio.com
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Major Heating and Air Conditioning |720-453-2704 | www.majorheating.com/

H E A T I N G C O N T R A C T O R S ( H V A C )

Cross Mountain Plumbing & Heating | Gary French | 970-819-4276 | crossmtnplumbing@gmail.com | www.crossmtnplumbing.com

Downhill Plumbing & Heating | Aaron Scarborough | 970-846-4287 | aarons@springsips.com

Fin's Tin (Clark) | Jim Finegan | 970-846-7640 | finstin8@gmail.com

Peak Services | Mark Hoovler | 970-879-7753 | peak.services@live.com

Rocky Mountain Plumbing & Heating | Dave Trujillo | 970-734-6058 | rmphllc@yahoo.com

Simply Radiant Heating | Jeffrey Campbell | 970-879-6555 |

Taber Plumbing & Heating | Phil Taber | 970-870-0435 | taberplumbing@gmail.com

TBH Plumbing & Heating | Tucker Hull | 970-846-4702 | tucker@tbhplumbing.com | www.tbhplumbing.com

Major Heating and Air Conditioning |720-453-2704 | www.majorheating.com/

Laramie Mechanical and Heating | gary@laramieheating.com|307-745-7255 | www.laramieheating.com

JDW Steamboat |970-879-0642 | info@jdwincorporated.com |www.jdwincorporated.com

H E R S R A T E R S

Colorado Building Performance | Daniel LeBlanc | 970-439-8606 | cobuildingperformance@gmail.com

Deeper Green Consulting (Frisco) | Matt Wright | 970-389-2448 | matt@deepergreenconsulting.com | www.deepergreenconsulting.com

North 39 Energy (Edwards) | Jason Weingast | 970-306-4237 | jason@north39energy.com | www.north39energy.com

H I S T O R I C P R E S E R V A T I O N A R C H I T E C T S – E N E R G Y E F F I C I E N T

Kavanagh Consulting | Sally Kavanagh | 503-442-9957 | sallykavanagh@gmail.com | www.sallykavanagh.com

Steamboat Architectural Assoc. |Bill Ranglitsh | 970-879-0819 |SAA@steamboatarchitectural.com | www.steamboatarchitectural.com

H I S T O R I C R E M O D E L S – E N E R G Y E F F I C I E N T

Scherer Building Corp. | Scott Scherer | 970-819-6768 | skitodie@gmail.com

H O M E A U T O M A T I O N F O R E N E R G Y E F F I C I E N C Y

Cloud 9 Integrated Systems | Thomas McKenzie | 970-761-2352 | thomas@teamc9.com | www.teamc9.com

Control Designer Inc. | Curtis LeMaster | 407-492-9350 | curtis@controldesigner.com | www.controldesigner.com

Imagine Technology Services | Kelly Seibel | 970-367-7754 | kelly@imaginetechnologyservices.com

I N S U L A T I O N

About Saving Heat (Denver) | Rayetta Silverman | 303-549 -6900| info@aboutsavingheat.com | www.aboutsavingheat.com

Accurate Insulation (Grand Junction) | Jim Ross | 970-241-8871 | jim.ross@installed.net | www.accurate-insulation.net

Columbine Insulation | Seth Dale | 970-875-1412 | info@columbineinsulation.com | www.columbineinsulation.com

Northwest Insulation | John Fallon | 970-879-1274 | falonious@yahoo.com

S T R U C T U R A L I N S U L A T E D P A N E L P R O V I D E R S & I N S T A L L E R S ( S I P S )

Nordic SIPS | Eric Simonsen | 970-734-8101 | eric@nordicsips.com |

S O L A R E L E C T R I C ( P V ) C O N T R A C T O R S

Active Energies Solar (Avon) | Rich Clubine | 970-306-4233 | info@activeenenergies.com | www.activeenergies.com

Brightside Solar | Matt Piva | 970-879-1707 | mpiva@brightsidesolarinc.com | www.brightsidesolarinc.com

http://www.tbhplumbing.com
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Sunwise Solar | Colin McCaulley | 970-819-0840 | colin@sunwise-solar.com | www.sunwise-solar.com

S O L A R T H E R M A L C O N T R A C T O R S

Downhill Plumbing & Heating | Aaron Scarborough | 970-846-4287 | aarons@springsips.com

Simply Radiant Heating | Jeffrey Campbell | 970-879-6555 |

TBH Plumbing & Heating | Tucker Hull | 970-846-4702 | tucker@tbhplumbing.com | www.tbhplumbing.com

V E N T I L A T I O N S Y S T E M S

About Saving Heat (Denver) |Rayetta Silverman | 303-549-6900 | info@aboutsavingheat.com | www.aboutsavingheat.com

Fin's Tin (Clark) | Jim Finegan | 970-846-7640 | finstin8@gmail.com

W I N D O W A N D D O O R S U P P L I E R S

Alan-Bradley Windows & Doors (Eagle) | Brad Wright | 970-524-2201 | brad@abwdco.com | www.abwdco.com

Alpine Lumber | Skip Dierdorff | 970-879-5550 | sdierdor@alpinelumber.com | www.alpinelumber.com

Mountain Window & Door | Dave Miller | 970-819-1519 | mountainwindow@gmail.com | www.mountainwindowanddoor.com

Northwestern Supplies |Jay Hofschulte | 970-879-9235 | jh@nwsupplies.net | www.northwesternsupplies.com

Steamboat Lumber | Stu Koci | 970-879-1244 | stu@steamboatlbr.com

Zola European Windows | Luisa Lombera | 303-578-0001 | luisa@zolawindows.com | www.zolawindows.com

B U I L D I N G S U P P L Y S T O R E S ( W I T H L E D L I G H T I N G & P R O G R A M M A B L E T H E R M O S T A T S )

Alpine Lumber | Skip Dierdorff | 970-879-5550 | sdierdor@alpinelumber.com | www.alpinelumber.com

Hayden Ace Hardware | Danny Hayden | 970-276-3922 | dannyhayden3@gmail.com | www.acehardware.com

MJK Ace Hardware (Craig) | Billy Thompson | 970-824-6581 | billythompson.mjk@gmail.com

Samuelson True Value (Craig) | Jason Bacon | 970-824-6683 | jbacon167@gmail.com | www.samuelsontruevalue.com

Steamboat Ace Hardware | Bridget Kelly | 970-879-8014 | bridget@steamboatacehardware.com |

Steamboat Lumber | Stu Koci | 970-879-1244 | stu@steamboatlbr.com | www.sterlinglbr.com

Builders FirstSource |Chase Miller| 970-879-0023 |chase.miller@bldr.com| www.bldr.com

E N E R G Y S T A R A P P L I A N C E S

Ferguson Bath & Kitchen | Austin Sheridan | 970-879-2599 |austin.sheridanl@ferguson.com |www.shop.ferguson.com

Miller Family Appliance (Craig) |Tammy Thorpe|970-824-9380|millerfamilyappliance@gmail.com|www.millerfamilyappliance.com

Thurston Kitchen & Bath | Cynthia Radcliff | 970-879-9222 | c.radcliff@thurstoninc.com | www.kitchensofcolorado.com

Yampa Valley Appliance Repair | Alex Dimitrov | (970) 846-4299 |office@yvappliancerepair.com |www. yampavalleyappliancerepair.com

L E D L I G H T S & T H E R M O S T A T S

CED - Consolidated Electrical | Nicholas Ramberg | 970-879-9751 | nramberg@ssced.com | www.cedsteamboat.shopced.com

CED (Craig) | Greg Smith | 970-824-4471 | gsmith@ced-craig.com | www.cedcraig.shopced.com

CES - Colorado Electric Supply|Aaron Elam|970-871-8800 |aaron.elam@cityelectricsupply.com| www.cityelectricsupply.com

Ferguson Bath & Kitchen | Austin Sheridan | 970-879-2599 |austin.sheridanl@ferguson.com |www.shop.ferguson.com

Impact Energy (Edwards) | Melissa Kline | 970-471-5594 | melissa@impactenergyec.com | www.impactenergyec.com

Routt Electric,LLC |Jeremy Thompson| 970-846-5538 |jeremy@routtelecirc.com|

http://www.sunwise-solar.com
http://www.sterlinglbr.com
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